Ergebnisse 2013 OSC 3

Yardstick 103-107

10

11

12

13

14

Yacht

Expression
SWE 662 | Albin Express

OHLALA
GER 98 | Olsen 31

test
GER 499 | Hiddensee ONE OFF

Celestine
GER 109 | Comfortina 32

Pepino
124 | Diamant 2000

Auszeit 1.0
GER 567 | Scampi 30

Expose
GER 861 | Albin Express

Larn

GER 1990 | Hiddensee ONE OFF
Lin Rin

GER 1024 | Drachen

Granat
GER 305 | C&C 30E Revierliste

Espada
GER 870 | Hanseat 70 Bll 0. Spi

Let's go
G 1035 | Albin Express

Nixe Il
G 1560 | Dehler 32 o. Spi

Lulu
GER 197 | Granada 31 Top

Steuermann

J. Erlandsson
GSC

K. Schmiitsch
SVH-SSCH

Chr. Bauermeister

YCW 61

A. Peschlow
PYC

M. Otto
WSV

G. Moritz
SVAG

N. Krafft
BSV

S. Reintrog
WSV 11

H. Wilcken
SVH-SSCH

H. Maentel
SVH-SSCH

R. Diekmann
SVT

BSV-Jugend
BSV

R. Gillmann
CKA

N. Bassmann
SVH-SSCH

YS

105

103

107

103

105

107

105

107

107

105

107

105

109

105

Regatten

Datum

Punkte

3489.95

3025.3

2665.85

2528.65

2048.45

1882

1605

1208

960

960

822

757

718

680

05.05.2013

Maibock

899.8

711.7

550

11.05.2013

Fehmarn
Rund
BSV

680

610

848

960

757

22.06.2013

Mittsommer
Nachtregatta

630

949

822

718

29.06.2013

Gromitz

2
747.6

1
930.3

3
599.55

4
473.55

21.07.2013

TW

1
899.85

2
715.05

3
564.9

28.07.2013

TW Up
Mittelstrecke & Down

1
942.7

4
4521

2
749.1

17.08.2013

Fehmarn
Rund
SVH-
SSCH

848

400

757

540

960

680

07.09.2013

Rund
Hannibal

567

787

933

668



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Peter Pan
2 | Dehler 32

Inmaris

GER 5419 | Etap 32 S ONE OFF 103-1

Spindrift
20 | Scanmar 31

Topic
| Winner 9,5 KKF o. Spi

Galega
GER 5096 | Bavaria 34

Flower Power
GER 2 | Larsen 25

See You

GER 120 | Jeanneau

Nabob
1060 | H-Boot

Janael
GER 23|5.5mR

Shamrock
GER 1265 | Aston 26

Mien Deern
| H-Boot

Quanta's
G 63 | Bianca Rivera

Balu
GER 323 | H-Boot

Balou
GER 65 | Albin Ballad

Jana
331 | Oceanis 331

Faso
GER 643 | Sadler 34

MUNN
G 895 | H-Boot

P. Hets
KYCD

U. Koch
SVLF

A. Berg

S. Thormahlen
NSV

F. Schwenn
BSV

M. Blume
BSV

A. Loewe

H. - J. Becken
BSV

U. Schwill
YCW 61

R. Knibbe
WSVL 79

G. Marquardt
BSV

A. Quistorf
BSV

B. Dirr
YCW 61

R. Guddas
SVH-SSCH

P. Meyer
CKA

A. Scholz
YCW 61

S. Tuchel

104

102

104

109

104

103

103

106

103

106

106

104

106

107

103

104

106

670.5

665

591.8

551

540

470

470

400

383

3591

330

320.5

291

260

190

100

76

DNF
60.5

540

470

400

330

10
260

11
190

551

DNF
76

359.1

610
11
190

591.8

470

DNF
60.5

10
260

475

383

291

DNF
100



32

33

34

Irrlicht M. Biilow

S | Senorita Helmsmann o. Spi ’
Dorothea

G 829 | Dehler Optima 98A L. Nagtegaal
Osolemirnix K. - W. Engel

| 5,5 KR 0. Spi

110

107

108

76

76

76

DNF
76

DNF

76

DNF
76



